
Technische Daten

Anschlussgröße 1 (AG1)

Anschlusstyp 1 (AT1)

Länge (L)

Breite (B)

Höhe (H)

Farbe

Material Thermostatkopf

Regelbereich

Regelelement

M30 x 1,5

Innengewinde

76 mm

42,5 mm

42,5 mm

schwarz

ABS / PA

8-28 °C

Feststofffühler

Kaufmännische Daten

Verpackungseinheit

EAN-Code

Gewicht (Stammdaten)

ETIM 7

1

4033878010068

0,106 kg

EC010064
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Thermostatkopf M30 x 1,5



ETIM 8

ETIM 9

eCl@ss 10.1

Zolltarifnummer

EC010064

EC010064

22-39-04-09

90321080

Notiz:
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